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Wekador Bit-adapters 4-kant

ASW

wekador

SKU

W 004879
W 004906
W 028637
W 035346

Datum: 09 - 01 - 2026

ETIM productklasse

Uitvoering gereedschapzijde
Aansluitmaat gereedschapzijde inch
Uitvoering dopzijde

Aansluitmaat dopzijde

Lengte
50 mm
50 mm
25 mm

50 mm

Verloopstuk voor doppen
Zeskant (male)

1/4"

Vierkant (male)

1/2"

Contact: +3138 469 8200
Email: info@hemmink.nl


https://producten.hanzestrohm.nl/hemmink/wekador-bit-adapters-4-kant?sku=CP_W 035346

